
CLASS ONE PRELIM 15SQ JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1030 CAMILLA JARVIS 401418 BILLY 1939342 S 1 

 
      

1037 MILLIE DELL 1928587 GLENHEIRDRE MAGIC 
TOUCH 

1954437 B 2 
 

      

1044 RACHEL JACKSON 1928769 PAPRIKA 1954694 B 3 
 

      

1051 ALICE BEGG 401418 PINOT NOIR 1954456 G 4 
 

      

1058 GEORGIANNA MANSER 1928727 FURST BANDARI 1954632 S 5 
 

      

1105 LUCINDA MAY  BILLY RAPHAEL 1950585 S 6 
 

      

1112 SOPHIE HYDE 401211 GERMINA 1951577 S 7 
 

      

 
CLASS TWO PRELIM 19SQ JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1130 MILLE DELL  1928587 GLENHEIRDRE MAGIC 

TOUCH 
1954437 B 2 

 
      

1137 RACHEL JACKSON 1928769 PAPRIKA 1954694 B 3 
 

      

1144 ALICE BEGG 401418 PINOT NOIR 1954694 G 4 
 

      

1151 GEORGIANNA MANSER 1928727 FURST BANDARI 1954632 S 5 
 

      

1158 LUCINDA MAY  BILLY RAPHAEL 1950585 S 6 
 

      

1205 SOPHIE HYDE 401211 GERMINA 1951577 S 7 
 

      

1212 JANE ROGERS 1911093 DUNGANNONS MAJOR TOM 1954198 B 8 
 

      



1219 NATALIE BRIDGE 1713332 DERWEN REPLICATE 1735044 B 9 
 

      

1226 ALEXANDRA KELLY 1924528 STRANDHILL SERENADE 1948700 B 10 
 

      

 
CLASS THREE NOVICE 23S JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1245 LOUISE GLADDING   1611128 MILOU 1946928 S 11 

 
      

1253 NATALIE BRIDGE 1713332 DERWEN REPLICATE 1735044 B 9 
 

      

1301 FINNEGUALA O’BRIEN 1414346 BRIDGEEN 1946996 S 12 
 

      

1309 ALEXANDRA KELLY 1924528 STRANDHILL SERENADE 1948700 B 10 
 

      

1317 DENISE HARLAND 1710138 ARIO 1732599 S 14 
 

      

 
CLASS FOUR NOVICE 38SQ JUDGE LESLEY BURLING 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1330 JANE ROGERS   1911093 DUNGANNONS MAJOR TOM 1954198 B 8 

 
      

1337 LOUISE GLADDING 1611128 MILOU 1946928 S 11 
 

      

1344 FINNEGUALA O’BRIEN 1414346 BRIDGEEN 1946996 S 12 
 

      

1351 VIVI KLENUM-
POTTINGER 

1916251 IRCO MIRAJES CS 1938171 S 15 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 



CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43S JUDGE LESLEY BURLING 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1405 DENISE HARLAND 1710138   ARIO 1732599 S 14 

 
      

1413 JOANNA CRAIG 1410766 DENARII 1940602 B 16 
 

      

1421 MICHELLE SHURETY 341509 DELTA STAR OF ORION 58066 B 17 
 

      

1429 SHARRON COLLINS 400442 MISTER JOSEPH 1930189 B 18 
 

      

1437 AMANDA BERE 141046 VENTERO XVI 53382 S 19 
 

      

1445 MARIA CARRASCO 1810067 CORLITA 1830131 S 20 
 

      

1453 KIT ROLFE 31631 KAVANAGHS IMPERIAL 
ASSAL 

1937124 S 21 
 

      

1501 URZULA RUSSEK 1611063 FOREVER YOUNG MFS  S 22 
 

      

 
CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 53SQ JUDGE LESLEY BURLING 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1520 VIVI KLENUM-

POTTINGER 
1916251 IRCO MIRAJES CS 1938171 S 15       

1528 JOANNA CRAIG   1410766 DENARII 1940602 B 16 
 

      

1536 MICHELLE SHURETY 341509 DELTA STAR OF ORION 58066 B 17 
 

      

1544 SHARRON COLLINS 411442 MISTER JOSEPH 1930189 B 18 
 

      

1552 AMANDA BERE 141046 VENTERO XVI 53382 S 19 
 

      

1600 MARI CARRASCO 1810067 CORLITA 1830131 S 20 
 

      



1608 KIT ROLFE 31631 KAVANAGHS IMPERIAL 
ASSAL 

19387124 S 21       

1616 RACHEL OVENS 285102 SKY SURFERS 309986 S 22 
 

      

 
CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 61S JUDGE LESLEY BURLING 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1630 ALICE CORNWELL 1513846 LAURENZ 1954201 G 23 

 
      

1638 LYN SIRKETT  ROYAL RISPE  S 24 
 

      

1646 RACHEL OVENS 285102 SKY SURFERS 309986 S 22 
 

      

 
 


